
 

MAY 2019   

Wed. May 1  NY State Math Assessment – Grades 3 - 5 

Thur. May 2  1-1 Mrs. Gianfortone Author Celebration MPR 9:30-12:00 pm 

   PTA Boy’s Night Out – Sunset Harbor 6:00 – 9:00 pm 

Mon. May 6  4-2, 4-4 Field Trip to Fire Island Lighthouse 

Wed. May 8  4-3,  4-4,  Field Trip to Brookhaven National Lab 

Thur. May 9  Kindergarten Orientation at 10 am. 

   4-1 , 4-2,  Field Trip to Brookhaven National Lab 

   PTA Presale Plant sale orders pick up day 4:00 to 6:00 pm 

Fri. May 10  Sports Night 

Mon. May 13  Grades K-2 viewing in school music concert 

Tues. May 14  Grades 3-5 viewing in school music concert 

   Spring Music Concert at Sagamore at 7 pm 

Wed. May 15  Kindergarten Field Trip to Benners Farm 

1-1, 1-2  Field Trip to Holtsville Ecology Center 

4-1, 4-3 Field Trip to Fire Island Lighthouse 

DEAR Night 

Thur. May 16  1-3,  1-4  Field Trip to Holtsville Ecology Center 

   10 am grades K-2 viewing “The Most Epic Birthday Party Ever” 

   7 pm “The Most Epic Birthday Party Ever” play 

Fri. May 17  10 am grades 3-5 viewing  “The Most Epic Birthday Party Ever” 

   7 pm “The Most Epic Birthday Party Ever” Play 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Mon. May 20  PTA Book Fair 

Tues. May 21  PTA Book Fair during the day and evening and Budget Vote 

   BLT Reading Under the Stars  6:00 – 7:00 pm 

Wed. May 22  Field Day  

________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Thur. May 23 - NO SCHOOL  - MEMORIAL DAY RECESS 

Tues. May 28   

Wed. May 29  -  NY State Science Performance Test – grade 4 

   5th Grade Sachem Library visit at 10 am 

   Family Connect Night 

Thur. May 30 NY State Science Performance Test – grade 4 

 PTA Ducks Game at 6:35 pm (Gates open at 5:35 pm)   

Fri. May 31  Mini Marathon (rain date Monday,  June 10) 


